
West Bengal Real Estate RegulatoryAuthority
Calcutta Greens Commercial Complex (1st Floor)

t050/2, Survey Parh Kolkata- 7OO OZs

Complaint No.: WBRERA/COM0oo+22

Radheshyam Pancharia....... Complainant

Vs

Malabika Bhoumic Respondent

Sl. Number
and date of

order

Order and signature of Authority Note of
action

taken on
order

o1
(Corrigendum)

24.Ot.2024 In exercise of the power conferred under section 39 of the Real Estate
(Regulation and Development) Act, 2016 regarding .Recfification of orders,
and as pointed out by the complainant-promoter by an email dated
16.04.2024 and by the Respondent-Aflottee by an email dated 22.04.2024
that, due to any typographical error, the total amount paid by the
Respondent and Amount to be refunded by the complainant are both
incorrect in the order sheet dated 24.01.2024, this Authority is hereby
making the following rectifications in the order sheet dated 24.01.2024 i

a) In the second page of the said order, at para 7, in the 3.d line,
"Rs.8,3 1,726/-" shall be read as "g, lZ ,919 / -"; and

b) In the second page of the said order, at para 7, in the gn line,
"Rs.9,3 1,726/-" shall be read as "9, 17,919 / -"; and

c) In the second page of the said order, at para 7, in the 10ft rine,
"Rs.8,31,726/-" shall be read as .g, 17,919 / -"; and

d) In the second page of the said order, at para g, in the 10e line,
"Rs.8,31,726/-" shall be read as "g, 17,919 / _"; and,

e) In the second page of the said order, at para g, in the l rrr [ne,
"Rs.9,31,726/-" shall be read as "9, lZ,919 / _"; and,

0 In the third page of the said order, at para 11, in the lst line,
"Rs.9,31,726/-" shall be read as"9,lT,919f _".

(SANDIPAN MUKHERJEE)
Chairperson

West Bengal Real Estate Regulatory Authority

(BHOLANATH

West

Member'"--------------

Estate

(TAPAS MUKHOPADHYAY)

Member
West Real

1.


